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Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 India Weir ThamesVall A 13:46
2 Olivia Sykes HolmfirthH 13:52
3 Zoe Wassell Stroud&Dis 13:56
4 Ella Newton HerneHillH A 13:58
5 Lauren Murphy WestSuffol A 14:01
6 Sophie Tothill WorcesterA 14:04
7 Tabatha Walford Bedford&Co A 14:06
8 Tabitha Bowden AldershotF A 14:08
9 Tilly Horton AldershotF B 14:09
10 Jordan Waine SaffronAth A 14:10
11 Francesca Brint SaleHarrie 14:13
12 Amelia Lancaster CityOfShef 14:14
13 Maisie Grice AldershotF C 14:23
14 A BrockleyLangford EastCheshi 14:25
15 MaryMcCarthy Hallamshir 14:27
16 Belinda Dow Cambridge& A 14:28
17 Bethan Strange LiverpoolH 14:29
18 Laura Mullin CharnwoodA A 14:30
19 Charlotte Dannatt Camberley& 14:42
20 Amy Leach Blackheath A 14:47
21 Juliet Downs StockportH A 14:50
22 Meg Ormond WindsorSlo 14:51
23 Ellie Leather WestburyHa A 14:55
24 Isobel Davis Leamington 14:56
25 Elena Carey BracknellA A 14:58
26 R Twardochleb NewcastleS A 14:59
27 Lily Higgins HalesowenA 15:04

28 Carlotta Weitzel Blackheath B 15:08
29 Claudia Nevett KetteringT A 15:08
30 Cara Gibbons ValeRoyalA A 15:14
31 P PitcairnKnowles TonbridgeA A 15:17
32 Amy Clarke CityOfNorw 15:19
33 Rebecca Mason SalfordHar 15:22
34 Laura Wilkinson LincolnWel A 15:26
35 Olivia Olsher ThamesVall B 15:28
36 Bobbie Davies CityOfPort A 15:42
37 Kathryn Bell Cambridge& B 15:43
38 Chloe Dooley ValeRoyalA B 15:47
39 Lois West RoyalSutto A 15:49
40 Sophie Reed WestburyHa B 15:54
41 Maddie Shaw HerneHillH B 16:10
42 Paige Stevenson CharnwoodA B 16:15
43 R JansenVan Solihull&S 16:27
44 Anwen Roberts Newport&Di 16:29
45 Anna Vinnicombe Bedford&Co B 16:30
46 Ella Palmer KetteringT B 16:37
47 Mikayela Sealby WestSuffol B 16:41
48 Lauren Wilcox DerbyAthle 16:43
49 Eleanor Cohen TonbridgeA B 16:44
50 Lucy Matthews NewcastleS B 16:58
51 Elliemay Hathaway CorbyAc 17:27
52 AlexWest SaffronAth B 18:44
53 Georgia Delaney RoyalSutto B 19:43

Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 LucyPygott AldershotF A 13:46 27:54 + 7
2 KatyAnnMcDonald Blackheath A 13:43 28:30 + 18
3 Francesca Worrall Bedford&Co A 14:30 28:36 + 4
4 Hannah Hobbs WestburyHa A 13:50 28:45 + 19
5 Hope Goddard BracknellA A 13:49 28:47 + 20
6 Kate Brown HerneHillH A 14:50 28:48 - 2
7 VerityWalker ThamesVall A 15:06 28:52 - 6
8 Emily Simpson CityOfShef 14:44 28:58 + 4
9 Holly Bankes Stroud&Dis 15:10 29:06 - 6
10 Amy Hammersley CharnwoodA A 14:42 29:12 + 8
11 Olivia Green SaleHarrie 15:00 29:13 0
12 Lucy Byram HolmfirthH 15:22 29:14 - 10
13 Caitlin Roper SaffronAth A 15:05 29:15 - 3
14 E SchaertlinCoffey Cambridge& A 14:49 29:17 + 2
15 Alexandra Barbour WindsorSlo 14:28 29:19 + 7
16 Stacey Burrows AldershotF B 15:15 29:24 - 7
17 Hollie Davies WestSuffol A 15:31 29:32 - 12
18 Katie Standen AldershotF C 15:31 29:54 - 5
19 Niamh Simpson StockportH A 15:29 30:19 + 2
20 Abbie Oliver LiverpoolH 15:56 30:25 - 3
21 Elizabeth Hedley CityOfPort A 14:48 30:30 + 15
22 Olivia Worth HalesowenA 15:31 30:35 + 5
23 Sophie Goodfellow NewcastleS A 15:46 30:45 + 3
24 Annie Quantrill Cambridge& B 15:13 30:56 + 13
25 Lucy Thornton LincolnWel A 15:33 30:59 + 9
26 Caitlin Tevendale Hallamshir 16:34 31:01 - 11
27 Elana Albery KetteringT A 15:54 31:02 + 2
28 AliceTyler TonbridgeA A 15:47 31:04 + 3

29 Esme Bridge ValeRoyalA A 16:07 31:21 + 1
30 Georgina Bowett CityOfNorw 16:06 31:25 + 2
31 Molly Gibbins Leamington 16:30 31:26 - 7
32 Carianne Robertson Solihull&S 15:23 31:50 + 11
33 Caitlin Dunphy SalfordHar 16:30 31:52 0
34 Shannon Riskey Blackheath B 16:55 32:03 - 6
35 Verity O’Shea RoyalSutto A 16:21 32:10 + 4
36 Amber Stevens CharnwoodA B 16:18 32:33 + 6
37 Emma Tomes WestburyHa B 16:47 32:41 + 3
38 Alannah Newell EastCheshi 18:31 32:56 - 24
39 Matilda Ferrand ThamesVall B 18:03 33:31 - 4
40 Amy Robinson KetteringT B 17:00 33:37 + 6
41 Megan Bould DerbyAthle 17:10 33:53 + 7
42 Lucy KingPowrie TonbridgeA B 17:12 33:56 + 7
43 AmySaville CorbyAc 17:08 34:35 + 8
44 Eleanor Middleton NewcastleS B 18:28 35:26 + 6
45 Lucy Wood RoyalSutto B 19:38 39:21 + 8
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 KatyAnnMcDonald Blackheath A 13:43
2 LucyPygott AldershotF A 13:46
3 Hope Goddard BracknellA A 13:49
4 Hannah Hobbs WestburyHa A 13:50
5 Alexandra Barbour WindsorSlo 14:28
6 Francesca Worrall Bedford&Co A 14:30
7 Amy Hammersley CharnwoodA A 14:42
8 Emily Simpson CityOfShef 14:44
9 Elizabeth Hedley CityOfPort A 14:48
10 E SchaertlinCoffey Cambridge& A 14:49
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Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Niamh Brown AldershotF A 13:45 41:39 0
2 Morven Goodrum WindsorSlo 13:10 42:29 + 13
3 Amelia Quirk BracknellA A 13:54 42:41 + 2
4 Kelsey Fuss Blackheath A 14:22 42:52 - 2
5 Ellie Wallace WestburyHa A 14:15 43:00 - 1
6 Kosana Weir ThamesVall A 14:19 43:11 + 1
7 Lucy Jones CharnwoodA A 14:06 43:18 + 3
8 Eugenie Cockle AldershotF B 14:01 43:25 + 8
9 Alice Newcombe Cambridge& A 14:21 43:38 + 5
10 Lauren Nichols Bedford&Co A 15:17 43:53 - 7
11 Megan Newton WestSuffol A 14:22 43:54 + 6
12 Claudia Cowan SaleHarrie 14:48 44:01 - 1
13 Olivia Parkes CityOfShef 15:09 44:07 - 5
14 Erica Byram HolmfirthH 15:08 44:22 - 2
15 Tatiana Cooke HerneHillH A 15:38 44:26 - 9
16 NancyScott AldershotF C 14:55 44:49 + 2
17 Emily Gray LiverpoolH 14:32 44:57 + 3
18 Katrina Simpson HalesowenA 14:45 45:20 + 4
19 Bella Williams LincolnWel A 14:42 45:41 + 6
20 Elizabeth Rose CityOfPort A 15:15 45:45 + 1
21 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshir 15:00 46:01 + 5
22 Hannah Richardson StockportH A 15:42 46:01 - 3
23 Megan Rowley SaffronAth A 16:54 46:09 - 10
24 Shannon McCue NewcastleS A 15:32 46:17 - 1

25 Sophie Smith ValeRoyalA A 15:03 46:24 + 4
26 Millie Solway CityOfNorw 15:26 46:51 + 4
27 Sophie Moss KetteringT A 16:00 47:02 0
28 Emilia Hope TonbridgeA A 16:20 47:24 0
29 Asha Chakrabarti Leamington 16:51 48:17 + 2
30 Rosie Allen WestburyHa B 15:38 48:19 + 7
31 AmyTuckett RoyalSutto A 16:51 49:01 + 4
32 Alice Harray ThamesVall B 15:44 49:15 + 7
33 Ella Stirling Solihull&S 17:36 49:26 - 1
34 Chloe Hearne KetteringT B 16:54 50:31 + 6
35 L HaywoodPercival SalfordHar 19:26 51:18 - 2
36 Myriam Ocholla DerbyAthle 17:29 51:22 + 5
37 Angharad Conant CorbyAc 17:14 51:49 + 6
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Morven Goodrum WindsorSlo 13:10
2 Niamh Brown AldershotF A 13:45
3 Amelia Quirk BracknellA A 13:54
4 Eugenie Cockle AldershotF B 14:01
5 Lucy Jones CharnwoodA A 14:06
6 Ellie Wallace WestburyHa A 14:15
7 Kosana Weir ThamesVall A 14:19
8 Alice Newcombe Cambridge& A 14:21
9 Megan Newton WestSuffol A 14:22
10 Kelsey Fuss Blackheath A 14:22
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

1 AldershotFarnham&District ‘A’ 41:39
1 TabithaBowden (8) 14:08 2 LucyPygott (1) 13:46
3 NiamhBrown (1) 13:45
2 WindsorSloughEton&Hounslow 42:29

1 MegOrmond (22) 14:51 2 AlexandraBarbour (15) 14:28
3 MorvenGoodrum (2) 13:10
3 BracknellAC ‘A’ 42:41

1 ElenaCarey (25) 14:58 2 HopeGoddard (5) 13:49
3 AmeliaQuirk (3) 13:54
4 Blackheath And Bromley Harrier ‘A’ 42:52

1 AmyLeach (20) 14:47 2 KatyAnnMcDonald (2) 13:43
3 KelseyFuss (4) 14:22
5 WestburyHarriers ‘A’ 43:00

1 EllieLeather (23) 14:55 2 HannahHobbs (4) 13:50
3 EllieWallace (5) 14:15
6 Thames Valley Harriers ‘A’ 43:11

1 IndiaWeir (1) 13:46 2 VerityWalker (7) 15:06
3 KosanaWeir (6) 14:19
7 Charnwood A C ‘A’ 43:18

1 LauraMullin (18) 14:30 2 AmyHammersley (10) 14:42
3 LucyJones (7) 14:06
8 AldershotFarnham&District ‘B’ 43:25

1 TillyHorton (9) 14:09 2 Stacey Burrows (16) 15:15
3 EugenieCockle (8) 14:01
9 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘A’ 43:38

1 BelindaDow (16) 14:28 2 ESchaertlinCoffey (14) 14:49
3 AliceNewcombe (9) 14:21
10 Bedford&CountyAC ‘A’ 43:53
1 TabathaWalford (7) 14:06 2 FrancescaWorrall (3) 14:30
3 LaurenNichols (10) 15:17
11 WestSuffolkAC ‘A’ 43:54
1 LaurenMurphy (5) 14:01 2 HollieDavies (17) 15:31
3 MeganNewton (11) 14:22
12 Sale Harriers Manchester 44:01
1 FrancescaBrint (11) 14:13 2 OliviaGreen (11) 15:00
3 ClaudiaCowan (12) 14:48
13 City Of Sheffield & Dearne AC 44:07
1 AmeliaLancaster (12) 14:14 2 EmilySimpson (8) 14:44
3 OliviaParkes (13) 15:09
14 HolmfirthHarriersAC 44:22
1 OliviaSykes (2) 13:52 2 LucyByram (12) 15:22
3 EricaByram (14) 15:08
15 Herne Hill Harriers ‘A’ 44:26
1 EllaNewton (4) 13:58 2 KateBrown (6) 14:50
3 TatianaCooke (15) 15:38
16 AldershotFarnham&District ‘C’ 44:49
1 MaisieGrice (13) 14:23 2 KatieStanden (18) 15:31
3 NancyScott (16) 14:55
17 Liverpool Harriers & AC 44:57
1 BethanStrange (17) 14:29 2 AbbieOliver (20) 15:56
3 EmilyGray (17) 14:32
18 Halesowen Acc 45:20
1 LilyHiggins (27) 15:04 2 OliviaWorth (22) 15:31
3 KatrinaSimpson (18) 14:45
19 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl ‘A’ 45:41
1 LauraWilkinson (34) 15:26 2 LucyThornton (25) 15:33
3 BellaWilliams (19) 14:42
20 CityOfPortsmouthAC ‘A’ 45:45
1 BobbieDavies (36) 15:42 2 ElizabethHedley (21) 14:48
3 ElizabethRose (20) 15:15
21 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 46:01
1 MaryMcCarthy (15) 14:27 2 CaitlinTevendale (26) 16:34
3 LillyFletcher (21) 15:00
22 StockportHarriers&AC ‘A’ 46:01
1 JulietDowns (21) 14:50 2 NiamhSimpson (19) 15:29
3 HannahRichardson (22) 15:42

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
23 SaffronAthleticsClub ‘A’ 46:09
1 JordanWaine (10) 14:10 2 CaitlinRoper (13) 15:05
3 MeganRowley (23) 16:54
24 NewcastleStaffsAC ‘A’ 46:17
1 RTwardochleb (26) 14:59 2 SophieGoodfellow (23) 15:46
3 ShannonMcCue (24) 15:32
25 Vale Royal AC ‘A’ 46:24
1 CaraGibbons (30) 15:14 2 EsmeBridge (29) 16:07
3 SophieSmith (25) 15:03
26 CityOfNorwichAC 46:51
1 AmyClarke (32) 15:19 2 GeorginaBowett (30) 16:06
3 MillieSolway (26) 15:26
27 Kettering Town Harriers ‘A’ 47:02
1 ClaudiaNevett (29) 15:08 2 ElanaAlbery (27) 15:54
3 SophieMoss (27) 16:00
28 TonbridgeAC ‘A’ 47:24
1 PPitcairnKnowles (31) 15:17 2 AliceTyler (28) 15:47
3 EmiliaHope (28) 16:20
29 Leamington Cycling & Athletic 48:17
1 IsobelDavis (24) 14:56 2 MollyGibbins (31) 16:30
3 AshaChakrabarti (29) 16:51
30 WestburyHarriers ‘B’ 48:19
1 SophieReed (40) 15:54 2 EmmaTomes (37) 16:47
3 RosieAllen (30) 15:38
31 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athleti ‘A’ 49:01
1 LoisWest (39) 15:49 2 VerityO’Shea (35) 16:21
3 AmyTuckett (31) 16:51
32 Thames Valley Harriers ‘B’ 49:15
1 OliviaOlsher (35) 15:28 2 MatildaFerrand (39) 18:03
3 AliceHarray (32) 15:44
33 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti 49:26
1 RJansenVan (43) 16:27 2 CarianneRobertson (32) 15:23
3 EllaStirling (33) 17:36
34 Kettering Town Harriers ‘B’ 50:31
1 EllaPalmer (46) 16:37 2 AmyRobinson (40) 17:00
3 ChloeHearne (34) 16:54
35 Salford Harriers & AC 51:18
1 RebeccaMason (33) 15:22 2 CaitlinDunphy (33) 16:30
3 LHaywoodPercival (35) 19:26
36 Derby Athletic Club 51:22
1 LaurenWilcox (48) 16:43 2 MeganBould (41) 17:10
3 MyriamOcholla (36) 17:29
37 CorbyAC 51:49
1 ElliemayHathaway(51) 17:27 2 AmySaville (43) 17:08
3 AngharadConant (37) 17:14

Incomplete Teams:
Stroud&DistrictAC

1 ZoeWassell (3) 13:56 2 HollyBankes (9) 15:10

Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘B’
1 KathrynBell (37) 15:43 2 AnnieQuantrill (24) 15:13

Blackheath And Bromley Harrier ‘B’
1 CarlottaWeitzel (28) 15:08 2 ShannonRiskey (34) 16:55

Charnwood A C ‘B’
1 PaigeStevenson (42) 16:15 2 AmberStevens (36) 16:18

EastCheshireHarriers&Tames
1 ABrockleyLangford(14) 14:25 2 AlannahNewell (38) 18:31

TonbridgeAC ‘B’
1 EleanorCohen (49) 16:44 2 LucyKingPowrie (42) 17:12
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NewcastleStaffsAC ‘B’
1 LucyMatthews (50) 16:58 2 EleanorMiddleton (44) 18:28

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athleti ‘B’
1 GeorgiaDelaney (53) 19:43 2 LucyWood (45) 19:38

WorcesterAC
1 SophieTothill (6) 14:04

Camberley & District AC
1 CharlotteDannatt (19) 14:42

Vale Royal AC ‘B’
1 ChloeDooley (38) 15:47

Herne Hill Harriers ‘B’
1 MaddieShaw (41) 16:10

Newport&DistrictRC
1 AnwenRoberts (44) 16:29

Bedford&CountyAC ‘B’
1 AnnaVinnicombe (45) 16:30

WestSuffolkAC ‘B’
1 MikayelaSealby (47) 16:41

SaffronAthleticsClub ‘B’
1 Alex West (52) 18:44
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Fastest of all legs
1 Morven Goodrum WindsorSlo 13:10
2 KatyAnn McDonald Blackheath A 13:43
3 Niamh Brown AldershotF A 13:45
4 LucyPygott AldershotF A 13:46
= India Weir ThamesVall A 13:46
6 Hope Goddard BracknellA A 13:49
7 Hannah Hobbs WestburyHa A 13:50
8 Olivia Sykes HolmfirthH 13:52
9 Amelia Quirk BracknellA A 13:54
10 Zoe Wassell Stroud&Dis 13:56
11 Ella Newton HerneHillH A 13:58
12 Eugenie Cockle AldershotF B 14:01
= Lauren Murphy WestSuffol A 14:01
14 Sophie Tothill WorcesterA 14:04
15 Tabatha Walford Bedford&Co A 14:06
= Lucy Jones CharnwoodA A 14:06
17 Tabitha Bowden AldershotF A 14:08
18 Tilly Horton AldershotF B 14:09
19 Jordan Waine SaffronAth A 14:10
20 Francesca Brint SaleHarrie 14:13
21 Amelia Lancaster CityOfShef 14:14
22 Ellie Wallace WestburyHa A 14:15
23 Kosana Weir ThamesVall A 14:19
24 Alice Newcombe Cambridge& A 14:21
25 Kelsey Fuss Blackheath A 14:22
= Megan Newton WestSuffol A 14:22
27 Maisie Grice AldershotF C 14:23
28 A BrockleyLangford EastCheshi 14:25
29 MaryMcCarthy Hallamshir 14:27
30 Alexandra Barbour WindsorSlo 14:28
= Belinda Dow Cambridge& A 14:28
32 Bethan Strange LiverpoolH 14:29
33 Laura Mullin CharnwoodA A 14:30
= Francesca Worrall Bedford&Co A 14:30
35 Emily Gray LiverpoolH 14:32
36 Bella Williams LincolnWel A 14:42
= Amy Hammersley CharnwoodA A 14:42
= Charlotte Dannatt Camberley& 14:42
39 Emily Simpson CityOfShef 14:44
40 Katrina Simpson HalesowenA 14:45
41 Amy Leach Blackheath A 14:47
42 Elizabeth Hedley CityOfPort A 14:48
= Claudia Cowan SaleHarrie 14:48
44 E SchaertlinCoffey Cambridge& A 14:49
45 Kate Brown HerneHillH A 14:50
= Juliet Downs StockportH A 14:50
47 Meg Ormond WindsorSlo 14:51
48 Ellie Leather WestburyHa A 14:55
= Nancy Scott AldershotF C 14:55
50 Isobel Davis Leamington 14:56
51 Elena Carey BracknellA A 14:58
52 R Twardochleb NewcastleS A 14:59
53 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshir 15:00
= Olivia Green SaleHarrie 15:00
55 Sophie Smith ValeRoyalA A 15:03
56 Lily Higgins HalesowenA 15:04
57 Caitlin Roper SaffronAth A 15:05
58 Verity Walker ThamesVall A 15:06
59 Claudia Nevett KetteringT A 15:08
= Carlotta Weitzel Blackheath B 15:08
= Erica Byram HolmfirthH 15:08
62 Olivia Parkes CityOfShef 15:09
63 Holly Bankes Stroud&Dis 15:10
64 Annie Quantrill Cambridge& B 15:13
65 Cara Gibbons ValeRoyalA A 15:14
66 Stacey Burrows AldershotF B 15:15
= Elizabeth Rose CityOfPort A 15:15
68 Lauren Nichols Bedford&Co A 15:17

= P PitcairnKnowles TonbridgeA A 15:17
70 Amy Clarke CityOfNorw 15:19
71 Rebecca Mason SalfordHar 15:22
= Lucy Byram HolmfirthH 15:22
73 Carianne Robertson Solihull&S 15:23
74 Laura Wilkinson LincolnWel A 15:26
= Millie Solway CityOfNorw 15:26
76 Olivia Olsher ThamesVall B 15:28
77 Niamh Simpson StockportH A 15:29
78 Katie Standen AldershotF C 15:31
= Olivia Worth HalesowenA 15:31
= Hollie Davies WestSuffol A 15:31
81 Shannon McCue NewcastleS A 15:32
82 Lucy Thornton LincolnWel A 15:33
83 Tatiana Cooke HerneHillH A 15:38
= Rosie Allen WestburyHa B 15:38
85 Bobbie Davies CityOfPort A 15:42
= Hannah Richardson StockportH A 15:42
87 Kathryn Bell Cambridge& B 15:43
88 Alice Harray ThamesVall B 15:44
89 Sophie Goodfellow NewcastleS A 15:46
90 Alice Tyler TonbridgeA A 15:47
= Chloe Dooley ValeRoyalA B 15:47
92 Lois West RoyalSutto A 15:49
93 Elana Albery KetteringT A 15:54
= Sophie Reed WestburyHa B 15:54
95 Abbie Oliver LiverpoolH 15:56
96 Sophie Moss KetteringT A 16:00
97 Georgina Bowett CityOfNorw 16:06
98 Esme Bridge ValeRoyalA A 16:07
99 Maddie Shaw HerneHillH B 16:10

100 Paige Stevenson CharnwoodA B 16:15
101 Amber Stevens CharnwoodA B 16:18
102 Emilia Hope TonbridgeA A 16:20
103 Verity O’Shea RoyalSutto A 16:21
104 R JansenVan Solihull&S 16:27
105 Anwen Roberts Newport&Di 16:29
106 Molly Gibbins Leamington 16:30
= Caitlin Dunphy SalfordHar 16:30
= Anna Vinnicombe Bedford&Co B 16:30

109 Caitlin Tevendale Hallamshir 16:34
110 Ella Palmer KetteringT B 16:37
111 Mikayela Sealby WestSuffol B 16:41
112 Lauren Wilcox DerbyAthle 16:43
113 Eleanor Cohen TonbridgeA B 16:44
114 Emma Tomes WestburyHa B 16:47
115 AmyTuckett RoyalSutto A 16:51
= Asha Chakrabarti Leamington 16:51

117 Megan Rowley SaffronAth A 16:54
= Chloe Hearne KetteringT B 16:54

119 Shannon Riskey Blackheath B 16:55
120 Lucy Matthews NewcastleS B 16:58
121 Amy Robinson KetteringT B 17:00
122 Amy Saville CorbyAc 17:08
123 Megan Bould DerbyAthle 17:10
124 Lucy KingPowrie TonbridgeA B 17:12
125 Angharad Conant CorbyAc 17:14
126 Elliemay Hathaway CorbyAc 17:27
127 Myriam Ocholla DerbyAthle 17:29
128 Ella Stirling Solihull&S 17:36
129 Matilda Ferrand ThamesVall B 18:03
130 Eleanor Middleton NewcastleS B 18:28
131 Alannah Newell EastCheshi 18:31
132 Alex West SaffronAth B 18:44
133 L HaywoodPercival SalfordHar 19:26
134 Lucy Wood RoyalSutto B 19:38
135 Georgia Delaney RoyalSutto B 19:43


